

Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT
 4th Quarter, CY 2018

Reference No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT	WINNING BIDDER	ADDRESS OF BIDDER	BID AMOUNT	DATE OF BIDDING
	NONE					

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of
 The date or information contained in this documents

SGD.
ENGR. JULIUS I. URMATAM
 General Services Officer
 BAC Chairman

SGD.
SUSAN M. ORATA, CPA
 Municipal Budget Officer
 Vice-Chairman

SGD.
ROWELL M. BANGAYAN, CE
 OIC Municipal Engineer
 Member

SGD.
GUILLERMO M. JURADO, DMD
 Dentist I
 Member

SGD.
ANN BERNADETTE U. BALALLO, GE, REA
 Tax Mapper I
 Member

SGD.
ROSEMARIE S. ASPURIA
 Administrative Officer IV
 Member

Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
 4th Quarter, CY 2018

Reference No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT	WINNING BIDDER	ADDRESS OF BIDDER	BID AMOUNT	DATE OF BIDDING
ITB# 2018-078	Road Opening of Farm-to-Market Road going to Plantation @ Jaoquin de la Cruz, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	10,203,374.50	Four M Builders	Amulung, Cagayan	10,122,499.52	09/10/2018
ITB# 2018-079	Expansion of Evacuation Center @ Camalaniugan Community Gymnasium - 2nd Posting	4,280,624.63	Reyrose Construction	Aparri, Cagayan	4,276,471.11	09/10/2018
ITB#2018-081	Concreting of Barangay Road @ Joaquin de la Cruz, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	1,488,046.28	Four M Builders	Amulung, Cagayan	1,462,810.20	31/10/2018

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the date or information contained in this documents.

SGD.
ENGR. JULIUS I. URMATAM
 General Services Officer
 BAC Chairman

SGD.
SUSAN M. ORATA, CPA
 Municipal Budget Officer
 Vice-Chairman

SGD.
ROWELL M. BANGAYAN, CE
 OIC Municipal Engineer
 Member

SGD.
GUILLERMO M. JURADO, DMD
 Dentist I
 Member

SGD.
ANN BERNADETTE U. BALALLO, GE, REA
 Tax Mapper I
 Member

SGD.
ROSEMARIE S. ASPURIA
 Administrative Officer IV
 Member

Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT
 4th Quarter, CY 2018

Reference No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT	WINNING BIDDER	ADDRESS OF BIDDER	BID AMOUNT	DATE OF BIDDING
ITB# 2018-076	Furnishing & Delivery of various Medical Supplies 3rd Quarter	221,872.00	SV Blue Sky Pharma	Tuguegarao City	10,504.00	27/09/2018
TB# 2018-082	Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Construction of Septic Vault @ Sanitary Landfill	130,110.00	AM Sia Orteza Hardware	Camalaniugan, Cagayan	117,630.00	31/10/2018
ITB# 2018-083	Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Concreting of Barangay Road (Boundary to Agusi) @ Baggao, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	136,520.00	FK Enterprises, Inc.	Camalaniugan, Cagayan	115,624.00	06/11/2018
ITB# 2018-084	Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Concreting of Barangay Road @ Centro Sur, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	136,520.00	FK Enterprises, Inc.	Camalaniugan, Cagayan	115,624.00	06/11/2017
ITB# 2018-085	Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Construction of Open Channel Drainage Canal @ Agusi, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	140,373.00	FK Enterprises, Inc.	Camalaniugan, Cagayan	123,882.00	06/11/2017
ITB# 2018-090	Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Construction of Stage @ Ziminila Elementary School	181,560.00	AM Sia Orteza Hardware	Camalaniugan, Cagayan	156,618.00	19/11/2018
ITB# 2018-093	Furnishing & Delivery of Rescue Vehicle (Pick-Up) for MDRRMO	1,500,000.00	BM Domingo Motor Sales, Inc.	Iguig, Cagayan	1,500,000.00	19/11/2018
ITB# 2018-096	Furnishing & Delivery of various Materials for the Repair of Roofing @ Camalaniugan Public Market Main Building	140,315.00	FK Enterprises, Inc.	Camalaniugan, Cagayan	128,915.00	17/12/2018
ITB# 2018-097	Furnishing & Delivery of various Materials for the Repair of Roofing of 3-Classroom @ Joaquin de la Cruz Elementary School	419,273.01	FK Enterprises, Inc.	Camalaniugan, Cagayan	386,615.00	17/12/2018
ITB# 2018-098	Furnishing & Delivery of various Medical & Dental Supplies - 4th Quarter 2019	223,646.00	Broadstreet Pharmaceuticals	Aparri, Cagayan	208,269.00	19/12/2018
ITB# 2018-099	Furnishing & Delivery of various Materials for the Repair of Roofing of various Classrooms @ Minanga Elementary School	107,605.00	FK Enterprises, Inc.	Camalaniugan, Cagayan	97,685.00	19/12/2018

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the date or information contained in this documents.

SGD.
ENGR. JULIUS I. URMATAM
General Services Officer
BAC Chairman

SGD.
SUSAN M. ORATA, CPA
Municipal Budget Officer
Vice-Chairman

SGD.
ROWELL M. BANGAYAN, CE
OIC Municipal Engineer
Member

SGD.
GUILLERMO M. JURADO, DMD
Dentist I
Member

SGD.
ANN BERNADETTE U. BALALLO, GE, REA
Tax Mapper I
Member

SGD.
ROSEMARIE S. ASPURIA
Administrative Officer IV
Member